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CLUB NAME MEETING DAY/TIME FIRST 
MEETING DATE 

MEETING 
LOCATION 

CLUB 
ADVISOR 

ADVISOR EMAIL 

3D Printing Club Thursdays, biweekly, 2:10-3:05 10/2/2025 Library Lew dlew@wvusd.org 

80's Movie Club Wednesdays, (1st & 2nd Wed.), 2:10-3:00 10/8/2025 Room 417 Reutzel jreutzel@wvusd.org 

80’s Computer Game  Wednesdays, (3rd & 4th Wed.), 2:10-3:10 10/22/25 Room 417 Reutzel jreutzel@wvusd.org 

99 Nights in the Forest 
Club Fridays, weekly, 11:45-12:25 (at lunch) 10/3/2025 Room 126 H. Choi 

hchoi@wvusd.org 

A Friend in Me 
Wednesdays, monthly, (first Wed of the month) 
12:00-12:25 10/8/25 Room 102 Ruvalcaba 

amendes@wvusd.org 

Animation Club Wednesdays, weekly, 2:05-3:05 10/15/2025 Room 419 Darby ddarby@wvusd.org 

Anti-Bullying Club Last Monday of the month, 11:45-12:25 (Lunch) 9/29/2025 Room 102 Ruvalcaba amendes@wvusd.org 

Art Club Thursdays, biweekly, 2:05-3:00 10/2/2025 Room 127 Nicoll jnicoll@wvusd.org  

Badminton Club Fridays, biweekly, 2:10-3:05 10/3/2025 Gym Ruvalcaba amendes@wvusd.org 

Book Club Tuesdays, biweekly, 2:10-3:00 9/30/2025 Room 413 Kennedy askennedy@wvusd.org 

Board Game Club 
Mondays, biweekly, 2:10-3:10 
Second Semester only 1/5/2026 Room 107 E. Choi 

echoi@wvusd.org 

BTT5 Club Wednesday, weekly, 12:00-12:23 10/8/2025 Room 110 Nadeau tnadeau@wvusd.org 

Cats Cradle Club Thursdays, biweekly, 11:45-12:25 10/9/2025 Room 105 Di Donato pdidonato@wvusd.org 

Chaparral Instrumental 
Chamber Club (CICC) Monday, biweekly, 2:10-3:00 10/6/2025 Room 303 Barr 

tbarr@wvusd.org 

Chess Club 
Every Tuesday (except for staff meeting days) 
from 2:10-3:00 10/7/2025 Room 105 Di Donato 

pdidonato@wvusd.org 

Christian Club Fridays, weekly, 2:10-3:05 10/3/2025 Room 416 Miller mmiller@wvusd.org 

CMS Colorguard Wednesdays, weekly,  2:15-4:00  10/1/2025 Room 302 Bausman mbausman@wvusd.org 
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Color 4 Care Wednesdays, biweekly, 11:45-12:25 (Lunch) 10/1/2025 Room 106 M. Lee mlee@wvusd.org 

Computer Club Wednesdays, biweekly, 2:05-3:05 10/1/2025 Room 103 K.Lee klee@wvusd.org 

Crochet Club Mondays, weekly, 2:15-3:00 10/13/2025 Room 419 or MPR Darby ddarby@wvusd.org 

CMS Dance Club 
Wednesdays & Fridays, weekly,  
Wed.-2:10-3:10, Fri.-2:10-3:40 10/1/2025 

Rooms 413 and 
419 

Kennedy and 
Darby 

ddarby@wvusd.org 
askennedy@wvusd.org 

Drama Club Thursdays, biweekly, 2:05-3:00  10/16/2025 Room 126 H. Choi hchoi@wvusd.org 

Debate Club Fridays, weekly, 2:15-3:05 10/3/2025 Room 105 Di Donato pdidonato@wvusd.org 

Dungeons & Dragons Thursdays weekly, 2:05-3:05 10/9/2025 Room 121 Mang smang@wvusd.org 

Entrepreneurs Club Wednesdays, biweekly, 2:10-3:00 10/8/2025 Room 116 Ise lise@wvusd.org 

FBLA (Future Business 
Leaders of America) Mondays, biweekly, 2:10-3:05 9/29/2025 Room 105 

Di Donato 
and Lao 

pdidonato@wvusd.org 
vlao@wvusd.org 

Garden Club Fridays, biweekly, 2:10-3:00 pm 10/17/2025 
Garden behind 

Room 416 Paul 
spaul@wvusd.org 

K-POP Club Tuesdays, weekly, lunchtime 10/10/2025 
Rooms 301 and 

125 

Kim and 
Davis 

anneclarekim@stu.wvu
sd.org 
gretadavis@wvusd.org 

Kiwani’s Builders’ Club Fridays, biweekly, 2:20-3:15 10/3/2025 MPR H. Tran htran@wvusd.org 

Marvel Rivals Club Thursdays, weekly, 2:10-3:05 9/26/2025 Room 416 Miller mmiller@wvusd.org 

Math Club Fridays, weekly, 2:10-3:05  10/10/2025 

Room 117 
(Tryouts on 10/10 

in MPR) Macias 

ivanmacias@wvusd.org 

Mythology Club Fridays, biweekly, 2:15-3:00 10/3/2025 Room 111 McKeller dmckeller@wvusd.org 

Mock Trial 
Mon-Thurs (lunch @ 11:55-12:25 pm);  
2 days after-school TBD (2:05-3:05)   9/8/2025 Room 107 E. Choi 

echoi@wvusd.org 

Numismatic Club Tuesdays, biweekly, 2:05-3:05 10/7/2025 Room 406 Lew dlew@wvusd.org 
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PAWS Mentors Thursdays, twice a month, 2:15 pm-3:05 7/28/25 ASB Room Villanueva cvillanueva@wvusd.org 

Pokemon Club Wednesdays, lunch time 10/6/2025 
Room 104 or 

Room 111 

T. Tran and 
McKeller 

ttran@wvusd.org 
dmckeller@wvusd.org 

Post Production Club Tuesdays, biweekly, 12:05-12:25 9/30/2025 Room 102 Ruvalcaba amendes@wvusd.org 

Remote Control Car 
Club Thursdays, biweekly, 2:10-3:00 10/2/2025 Room 402 Haro 

eharo@wvusd.org 

Robotics Club Mondays, weekly, 2:00-3:00 10/6/2025 Room 418 Patterson rpatterson@wvusd.org 

Rock Band Club Mondays, weekly; 2:05-3:05  9/29/2025 Room 301 Macias ivanmacias@wvusd.org 

Science Olympiad Tuesdays, weekly, 2:15-3:05 10/7/2025 Room 402 Haro eharo@wvusd.org 

Smash Bros Club Fridays, weekly, 2:05-3:00 10/9/2025 Room 118 Chung jchung@wvusd.org 

Soccer Club Thursday,  biweekly, 2:10-3:00 10/2/2025 Upper Field Prudhomme 
gprudhomme@wvusd.
org 

Softball Club Fridays, weekly, 2:10-3:05 (March- May only) 
TBD  

(Second Semester) Activity Room Lopez 
dlopez@wvusd.org 

Spring Musical 
M-F depending on role. Refer to the given 
calendar. 9/5/2025 

MPR, 403, 301, 
303 (refer to the 

calendar) Hildebrandt 

 
jhildebrandt@wvusd.org 

 

Star Wars Club Tuesdays, weekly, 2:15-3:00 9/29/2025 Room 111 McKeller dmckeller@wvusd.org 

Tennis Club Tuesdays, every other week, 2:10-3:00 10/7/2025 Tennis Courts Prudhomme gprudhomme@wvusd.org 

Volleyball Club Fridays, biweekly, 2:15-3:00 10/10/2025 Blacktop Courts Avenetti javenetti@wvusd.org 

Warhammer Club Wednesdays, weekly, 2:10 to 3:00 10/8/2025 Room 401 Robertson srobertson@wvusd.org 

YouTube Club Wednesdays, biweekly, 11:45-12:25 10/8/2025 Room 113 Watson rwatson@wvusd.org 
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